E. DTO SEAS	
(Rev. 10/02)	FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
SIND 110. 000 1 doz.1 (CXP. 0/30/2004)	ENTS ONLY
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼	Y Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
KANSAI PAINT CO., LTD.	Name: FUJITSU LIMITED
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
	Street Address: 1-1 Kamikodanaka 4-chome
Security Agreement Change of Nat Other Partial Assignment (50%)	me Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588
	City:_JAPANState:Zip:
06/10/2003 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Y
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new	application, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
` ` ` <u> </u>	
Additional numb	ers attached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponde	
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: Fisher, Christen & Sabol	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address.	Enclosed
Internal Address:	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1725 K Street, NW	8. Deposit account number:
	06-1110
City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20006	— —
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
K H. A.	7 M C
Name of Person Signing	Jana M. Shong Dec. 9, 2004
27	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to; Commissioner of Patente & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Partial Assignment of U.S. Patent Number 6,664,029

Whereas, KANSAI PAINT CO., LTD., of Hyogo-Ken, Japan, a corporation created and existing under the laws of the JAPAN, is the sole and exclusive owner, by assignment, of U.S. Patent No. 6,664,029; and

Whereas, **FUJITSU LIMITED**, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of **JAPAN**, with a principle place of business at 1-1 Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588, Japan, is desirous of acquiring and interest therein;

Now, Therefore, to all whom it may concern,

Be it known that for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar to it in hand paid by **FUJITSU LIMITED**, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, **KANSAI PAINT CO.**, **LTD**, has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over to the said **FUJITSU LIMITED**, 50% interest and ownership in the said invention and the letters patent aforesaid, and any reissue or reissues of said letters patent which may be granted, said 50% interest and ownership to be held and enjoyed by **FUJITSU LIMITED**, for its own use and behoof, and for the use and behoof of its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, to the end of the term for which said U.S. Letters Patent has been granted or be reissued.

Kansai Paint Co., Ltd.

nohubije Muna

Authorized Signature

Nobushige Numa Printed Name

General Manager

Intellectual Property Office

Title

june 10,2003

PATENT REEL: 015442 FRAME: 0007